
Date

Fayette County Courthouse 7am to 7pm

Flatonia ISD Admin Building 8am to 4pm

Date

Fayette County Courthouse 7am to 7pm

Flatonia ISD Admin Building 8am to 4pm

Warda-Holy Cross Lutheran
Fellowship Hall

8am to 5pm

Date

Fayette County Courthouse 7am to 7pm

Flatonia ISD Admin Building 8am to 4pm

Date

Fayette County Courthouse 7am to 7pm

Flatonia ISD Admin Building 8am to 4pm

Fayetteville Civic Center 8am to 5pm

Date
Fayette County Courthouse 7am to 7pm

Flatonia ISD Admin Building 8am to 4pm

Date

Location and 
Time

Fayette County Courthouse 9am to 3pm

Date
Location
and Time

Fayette County Courthouse 9am to 1pm

Date
Location
and Time

Fayette County Courthouse 7am to 7pm

Date

Fayette County Courthouse 7am to 7pm
Flatonia ISD Admin Building 8am to 4pm

Schulenburg County Building 8am to 5pm

Date

Fayette County Courthouse 7am to 7pm

Flatonia ISD Admin Building 8am to 4pm

Date

Fayette County Courthouse 7am to 7pm
Flatonia ISD Admin Building 8am to 4pm

Round Top Courthouse 8am to 5pm

Date

Fayette County Courthouse 7am to 7pm

Flatonia ISD Admin Building 8am to 4pm

Location and 
Time

Friday, November 02, 2018

Location and 
Time

Wednesday, October 31, 2018

Location and 
Time

Thursday, November 01, 2018

Tuesday, October 30, 2018

Location and 
Time

Thursday, October 25, 2018

Location and 
Time

Friday, October 26, 2018

Location and 
Time

Saturday, October 27, 2018

Sunday, October 28, 2018

Monday, October 29, 2019

Location and 
Time

Wednesday, October 24, 2018

Location and 
Time

Early Voting Schedule with Temporary Branch Locations

Monday, October 22, 2018

Location and 
Time

Tuesday, October 23, 2018
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